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REPORTING GRID inter-agency 

MOLDOVA REFUGEE RESPONSE  

   
Contact: Kiri Atri (atri@unhcr.org) 

     

Key highlight for the 
month 

Notes  Mon, 28 March Tues, 29 March Wed, 30 March 

 Quantitative inputs https://bit.ly/3Dg6bbl  
Narrative/photo inputs:  https://bit.ly/3DfimW0 
 
Reports available on 
https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/ukraine/location/10784  
 
Approach for inputs:   
SMART (Specific, Measurable, Actionable, Results-oriented, and Time-
bound) inputs 
 
Orange: Inter-agency; Green: Working group.  
Agency specific please notify (Yellow) 

Inputs for interagency factsheet 

by 12 noon 

Interagency factsheet 
published  

 

 Protection WG factsheet  Child Protection WG 
factsheet  

  IM Population data update 

  Refugee Emergency 
Telecommunications Sub-
Sector (RETS) update 

   

Thru, 31 March  Fri, 1 April Sat, 2 April Sun, 3 April Mon, 4 April Tus, 5 April Wed, 6 April 

Inputs for interagency 

factsheet by 12 noon 

Interagency factsheet 

published  

  Inputs for interagency factsheet 

by 12 noon 

Interagency factsheet 

published  

 

Cash WG Factsheet Health and Nutrition WG 

Factsheet 

Accomodation and 

Transport WG 

 Education WG Factsheet  Information management WG 

factsheet 

 

      GBV WG factsheet 

Thru, 7 April Fri, 8 April Sat, 9 April Sun, 10 April Mon, 11 April Tus, 12 April Wed, 13 April 

Inputs for interagency 

factsheet by 12 noon 

Interagency factsheet 

published  

  Inputs for interagency factsheet 

by 12 noon 

Interagency factsheet 

published  

 

Supply and logistics WG 

factsheet 

 PSEA and Gender Task 

force Factsheet 

 Livelihood and integration WG 

Factsheet 

 Refugee Emergency 

Telecommunications 

Sub-Sector (RETS) 

update 

 

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

https://bit.ly/3Dg6bbl
https://bit.ly/3DfimW0
https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/ukraine/location/10784

